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Pl.(M/W)StartNr Name Verein Jahrgang Zeit
1 034 Simon Boch LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1994 00:53:54
2 037 Konstantin Wedel LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1993 00:54:47
3 198 Marcel Bräutigam GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein 1987 00:55:43
4 182 Marc Schulze Citylauf-Verein Dresden 1984 00:56:22
5 171 Tim Könnel TuS Heltersberg 1994 00:56:24
6 216 Marcel Krieghoff sc im puls erfurt 1984 00:57:47
7 066 Daniel Götz SV Bergdorf-Höhn 1989 00:59:08
8 187 Max Betsch LAUFTRAINING.com 1990 00:59:26
9 231 Tobias Lautwein SG Wenden 1986 01:00:08
10 058 Marcus Enders SC Ostheim/Rhön 1984 01:00:53
11 097 Philipp Stuckhardt Laufteam Kassel 1991 01:01:07
12 017 Dan Bürger LG Nord Berlin 1997 01:01:27
13 230 Fabian Jenne SG Wenden 1990 01:01:37
14 042 Heiko Middelhoff MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 1983 01:01:48
15 116 Dominik Müller SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 2000 01:02:10
16 254 Maximilian von Lippe DJK SG Schwäbisch Gmünd 1988 01:02:16
17 123 Marc Bunzendahl VfL Altenstadt 1997 01:02:20
18 194 Roman Freitag Eisenacher LV 2001 01:02:25
19 169 Alexander Barnsteiner LLG Landstuhl 1974 01:02:34
20 043 Martin Stier MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 1987 01:02:41
21 185 Jan Peterzelt Dresdner SC 1898 1998 01:02:50
22 003 Johannes Hasselmann LG Brandenkopf 1984 01:02:53
23 109 Andrew Liston LG Wettenberg 1978 01:03:30
24 033 Finn Hösch LG Stadtwerke München 2003 01:03:41
25 217 Frank Kunze SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 1980 01:04:05
26 022 Tobias Ritter FC Ebershausen 2000 01:04:06
27 012 Bruno Schumi LG Brandenkopf 1984 01:04:30
28 060 Tino Haßmüller SC Ostheim/Rhön 1981 01:04:34
29 031 Roland Wild LG Bamberg 1968 01:05:01
30 142 Leon-Magnus Ifftner LG Braunschweig 2002 01:05:18
31 233 Nils Schäfer SG Wenden 1990 01:05:25
32 157 Götz Kreisel ASC Rosellen/Neuss 1969 01:05:44
33 026 Thomas Langer LG Allgäu 1969 01:05:47
34 110 Willi Paufler LG Wettenberg 1991 01:05:55
35 084 Florian Frank TuS Bad Aibling 2001 01:06:07
36 134 Sebastian Radecker Laufclub BlueLiner 1983 01:06:14
36 129 Jan Luca Tanner Hannover 96 2002 01:06:14
38 019 Carsten Hülss LG Buntentor Roadrunners 1975 01:06:21
39 145 Dustin Zeuner LG Braunschweig 2003 01:06:27
40 200 Dominik Koch GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein 1973 01:06:30
41 068 Andreas Krenz SV Bergdorf-Höhn 1984 01:06:38
42 127 Julius Bode Hannover 96 2002 01:06:49
43 029 Christian Scholz LG Allgäu 1969 01:06:59
44 218 Jürgen Löschner SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 1969 01:07:04
45 229 Jürgen Scherg Non-Stop-Ultra 1963 01:07:07
46 062 Daniel Richter SC Ostheim/Rhön 1984 01:07:19
47 144 Frederik Mantel LG Braunschweig 2003 01:07:35
48 047 Winfried Huber PTSV Rosenheim 1960 01:07:38
49 128 Lukas Schendel Hannover 96 2002 01:07:39
50 105 Samuel Feik LG Fulda e.V. 2001 01:07:55
51 009 David Mild LG Brandenkopf 1986 01:08:27
51 104 Luis Gabriel Braukhoff LG Fulda e.V. 2002 01:08:27
53 248 Thomas Bauer TF Feuerbach 1962 01:08:28
54 235 André Damrat LAC Essingen 2000 01:08:31
55 226 Daniel Abraham VfB Torpedo Ichtershausen 1976 01:09:15
56 136 Matthias Wilshusen Laufclub BlueLiner 1970 01:09:31
57 255 Sebastian Minke ASC Rosellen/Neuss 1977 01:09:44
58 065 Frank Elsner SV Bergdorf-Höhn 1968 01:09:49
59 008 Jachin Kunz LG Brandenkopf 1997 01:09:59
60 103 Jan Luca Braukhoff LG Fulda e.V. 2002 01:10:18
61 032 Franz Prager LG Passau 1957 01:10:29
62 027 Ulrich Morgen LG Allgäu 1968 01:10:38
63 063 Johann Hell SpVgg Wellheim-Konstein 1964 01:10:50
64 252 Armin Gotsch VfL Ostelsheim 1970 01:10:57
65 186 René Leßmüller FC Erzgebirge Aue 1970 01:11:02
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66 143 Süleyman Kuzguncu LG Braunschweig 1988 01:11:05
66 213 Stefan Zimmermann LG Ohra Energie 1981 01:11:05
68 124 Jussi Nissinen VfL Altenstadt 2002 01:11:06
69 180 Frank Jürries Citylauf-Verein Dresden 1969 01:11:28
70 021 Hans Bouricha-Hörmann FC Ebershausen 1958 01:11:30
71 212 Holger Tschaar LG Ohra Energie 1976 01:11:36
72 184 Ulrich Trodler Citylauf-Verein Dresden 1976 01:11:44
73 093 Michael Fiess LAG Wesertal 1966 01:11:59
74 139 Dr. Marcel Frank LAV Zeven 1978 01:12:00
75 166 Thibaud Clipet Landau Running Company 1983 01:12:11
76 092 Karsten Lind Eschweger TSV 1964 01:12:20
77 206 Matthias Hupe LAC Eichsfeld 1965 01:12:27
78 191 Thomas Berndt SSV Planeta Radebeul 1968 01:12:31
79 211 Stefan Böttger LG Ohra Energie 1981 01:12:45
80 174 Werner Linden Schwarz-Weiss Alflen 1965 01:12:52
81 228 Wolfgang Wellensiek Fußballclub Lübbecke 1972 01:12:53
82 122 Armin Hast TV 03 Breitenbach 1968 01:13:06
83 189 Max Roßbach SC DHfK Leipzig 1993 01:13:39
84 135 Dominik Schrader Laufclub BlueLiner 1980 01:13:59
85 004 Kevin Hupfer LG Brandenkopf 1996 01:14:06
86 074 Ludwig Lang SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1954 01:14:31
87 236 Ralf Damrat LAC Essingen 1966 01:14:51
88 095 Jörg Meder LAG Wesertal 1975 01:15:06
89 209 Marcel Ernst Lauffeuer Fröttstädt 1986 01:15:17
90 197 Stephan Bayer GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein 1961 01:15:20
91 173 Christian Fröhlich Running Team Bad Ems 1959 01:15:34
92 111 Daniel Blumenstein MT Melsungen 1980 01:15:45
93 016 Janos Graf LAC BERLIN 2001 01:15:50
94 078 Peter Ruoff TG Viktoria Augsburg 1963 01:16:22
95 172 Ralf Bossert LG Westerwald 1951 01:16:45
96 155 Jörg Hansen ASC Rosellen/Neuss 1969 01:16:46
97 140 Marco Miltzlaff LAV Zeven 1970 01:17:01
98 175 Bernd Keppler Möllner SV 1964 01:17:08
99 221 Gunter Schudeja TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. 1970 01:17:50
100 193 Tobias Emmrich 1. TSV Bad Salzungen 1990 1985 01:18:06
101 250 Manfred Borsutzky TSV Reute 1959 01:18:14
102 005 Lothar Killig LG Brandenkopf 1967 01:18:26
103 024 Otto Hörmann LG Allgäu 1955 01:20:03
104 006 Daniel Knäble LG Brandenkopf 1982 01:20:21
105 141 Lennart Heine LG Braunschweig 2002 01:20:36
106 207 Marcel Bilek Lauffeuer Fröttstädt 1986 01:20:57
107 044 Peter Flöß PTSV Rosenheim 1956 01:21:13
108 023 Thomas Blum LG Allgäu 1966 01:21:45
109 069 Michael Wolter SV Bergdorf-Höhn 1954 01:21:57
110 162 Thomas Koch Hennefer Turnverein 1962 01:22:01
111 222 Frank Jaeger SV Sömmerda 1964 01:22:12
112 102 Michael Glüber Lauftreff Speeketze Marbach 1969 01:22:22
113 138 Carsten Ahlfeld LAV Zeven 1967 01:22:25
114 071 Viktor Daudrich SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1950 01:22:27
115 237 Gerhard Emmenecker LAC Essingen 1962 01:24:27
116 072 Gerhard Flexeder SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1956 01:24:44
116 147 Rüdiger Ullrich LG Kreis Verden 1951 01:24:44
118 120 Holger Gumbel TSV Obervorschütz 1968 01:25:14
119 076 Anton Weps SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1955 01:25:57
120 045 Anton Gröschl PTSV Rosenheim 1959 01:26:09
121 238 Franz Marschik LAC Essingen 1959 01:26:10
122 085 Manfred Dormann TV Bad Brückenau 1950 01:26:16
123 202 Günther Stephan GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein 1961 01:26:56
124 040 Peter Speer MBB-SG Augsburg 1949 01:27:20
125 137 Tjard Wilshusen Laufclub BlueLiner 2000 01:28:10
126 210 Horst Reinhardt Lauffeuer Fröttstädt 1963 01:28:46
127 224 Falko Gottschalk TSV 1860 Römhild 1973 01:29:00
128 050 Hilmar Knoll PTSV Rosenheim 1959 01:29:19
129 223 Lutz Evers TSV 1860 Römhild 1966 01:29:52
130 086 Anton Gorbunow TV Geiselhöring 1949 01:30:28
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131 082 Heiko Geiß TSV Hollstadt 1979 01:30:42
132 196 Heiko Gareis Freizeitsportverein Neustadt (Orla) 1978 1972 01:31:04

e.V. 
133 225 Maurice Gottwald TSV 1860 Römhild 2002 01:31:16
134 002 Christian Berghof LG Brandenkopf 1982 01:32:13
135 118 Günther Scheibehenne STC 1982 Hommertshausen 1948 01:35:54
136 125 Christian Briesen Laufgruppe Schwerin 1966 01:35:58
137 234 Jürgen Graeber SuS Oberaden 1947 01:36:15
138 080 Mike Hasenpusch TSV Brendlorenzen 1973 01:36:16
139 151 Matthias Ebeling Post-SV Holzminden 1964 01:36:20
140 112 Julius Knoche MT Melsungen 1983 01:37:43
141 215 Ernst Hempel Saalfelder LV 1949 01:37:59
142 247 Gerold Seiffert SWU SKF 1940 01:39:14
143 214 Raimund Krauße LV Einheit Greiz 1939 01:43:12
144 113 Moritz Wiegand MT Melsungen 1984 01:45:21
145 149 Edgar Dohmann Post-SV Holzminden 1955 01:45:40
146 179 Johannes Herrmann LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf 1941 01:47:18
147 152 Werner Golüke Post-SV Holzminden 1953 01:49:11
148 220 Friedbert Fütterer SV Gernrode 1887 1952 01:52:42
149 201 Lars Krüger GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein 1972 01:54:15
150 192 Siegfried Bendel SG Chemie Zeitz 1939 01:54:59

067 Tom Heumann SV Bergdorf-Höhn 1987 DNF
148 Jonas Just LG Osterode 2001 DNF
014 Joachim Becht LT Furtwangen 1961 DNS
035 Kevin Key LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1992 DNS
227 Torsten Winter VfB Torpedo Ichtershausen 1974 DNS
205 Jens Wiser GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein 1964 DNS
094 Thomas Lindner LAG Wesertal 1962 DNS
041 Bastian Glockshuber MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 1990 DNS
108 Jonas Uster LG Odenwald 1997 DNS
020 Thomas Silies LG Buntentor Roadrunners 1972 DNS
018 Sven Eilinghoff LG Buntentor Roadrunners 1971 DNS
119 Theo Schultze TSV 09 Twiste 1938 DNS
164 Norbert Schneider Rhein-Berg Runners 1968 DNS
039 Horst Fay LG Wolfstein 1952 DNS
183 Robel Tewelde Citylauf-Verein Dresden 1997 DNS
253 Edmund Schlenker VfL Ostelsheim 1944 DNS
167 Stefan Drißler Landau Running Company 1983 DNS
232 Markus Mockenhaupt SG Wenden 1980 DNS
096 Herbert Wilke LAG Wesertal 1960 DNS
132 Moritz Klapschinski Laufclub BlueLiner 2001 DNS
077 Christoph Sturm SWC Regensburg 1997 DNS
038 Maximilian Zeus LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1995 DNS
146 Jens Stumpf LG Göttingen 1973 DNS
219 Til Leipziger SV Edelweiß Crock 1995 DNS
195 Tim Schneegaß Erfurter LAC 2000 DNS
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Platz Team Zeit
1 SG Wenden (M) (1) 03:07:07

231 Tobias Lautwein 01:00:08
230 Fabian Jenne 01:01:36
233 Nils Schäfer 01:05:23

2 SC Ostheim/Rhön (M) (1) 03:12:32
058 Marcus Enders 01:00:47
060 Tino Haßmüller 01:04:29
062 Daniel Richter 01:07:16

3 SV Bergdorf-Höhn (M) (1) 03:15:32
066 Daniel Götz 00:59:06
068 Andreas Krenz 01:06:38
065 Frank Elsner 01:09:48

4 LG Brandenkopf (M) (1) 03:15:46
003 Johannes Hasselmann 01:02:52
012 Bruno Schumi 01:04:28
009 David Mild 01:08:26

5 GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein (M) (1) 03:17:28
198 Marcel Bräutigam 00:55:42
200 Dominik Koch 01:06:28
197 Stephan Bayer 01:15:18

6 LG Braunschweig (M) (1) 03:19:13
142 Leon-Magnus Ifftner 01:05:16
145 Dustin Zeuner 01:06:25
144 Frederik Mantel 01:07:32

7 Citylauf-Verein Dresden (M) (1) 03:19:23
182 Marc Schulze 00:56:21
180 Frank Jürries 01:11:24
184 Ulrich Trodler 01:11:38

8 Hannover 96 (M) (1) 03:20:39
129 Jan Luca Tanner 01:06:12
127 Julius Bode 01:06:49
128 Lukas Schendel 01:07:38

9 LG Allgäu (M) (1) 03:23:09
026 Thomas Langer 01:05:43
029 Christian Scholz 01:06:55
027 Ulrich Morgen 01:10:31

10 LG Fulda e.V. (M) (1) 03:26:34
105 Samuel Feik 01:07:53
104 Luis Gabriel Braukhoff 01:08:25
103 Jan Luca Braukhoff 01:10:16

11 Laufclub BlueLiner (M) (1) 03:29:37
134 Sebastian Radecker 01:06:12
136 Matthias Wilshusen 01:09:29
135 Dominik Schrader 01:13:56

12 ASC Rosellen/Neuss (M) (1) 03:31:59
157 Götz Kreisel 01:05:40
255 Sebastian Minke 01:09:39
155 Jörg Hansen 01:16:40

13 LG Ohra Energie (M) (1) 03:35:09
213 Stefan Zimmermann 01:10:59
212 Holger Tschaar 01:11:28
211 Stefan Böttger 01:12:42

14 LG Brandenkopf (M) (2) 03:42:19
008 Jachin Kunz 01:09:56
004 Kevin Hupfer 01:14:04
005 Lothar Killig 01:18:19

15 LAC Essingen (M) (1) 03:47:35
235 André Damrat 01:08:24
236 Ralf Damrat 01:14:46
237 Gerhard Emmenecker 01:24:25

16 LAV Zeven (M) (1) 03:51:15
139 Dr. Marcel Frank 01:11:57
140 Marco Miltzlaff 01:16:59
138 Carsten Ahlfeld 01:22:19

17 PTSV Rosenheim (M) (1) 03:54:52
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047 Winfried Huber 01:07:36
044 Peter Flöß 01:21:09
045 Anton Gröschl 01:26:07

18 SVG Ruhstorf/Rott (M) (1) 04:01:24
074 Ludwig Lang 01:14:27
071 Viktor Daudrich 01:22:20
072 Gerhard Flexeder 01:24:37

19 Lauffeuer Fröttstädt (M) (1) 04:04:39
209 Marcel Ernst 01:15:11
207 Marcel Bilek 01:20:53
210 Horst Reinhardt 01:28:35

20 TSV 1860 Römhild (M) (1) 04:29:49
224 Falko Gottschalk 01:28:53
223 Lutz Evers 01:29:45
225 Maurice Gottwald 01:31:11

21 MT Melsungen (M) (1) 04:38:28
111 Daniel Blumenstein 01:15:41
112 Julius Knoche 01:37:34
113 Moritz Wiegand 01:45:13

22 Post-SV Holzminden (M) (1) 05:10:47
151 Matthias Ebeling 01:36:15
149 Edgar Dohmann 01:45:31
152 Werner Golüke 01:49:01
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Pl.(AK) StartNr Name Verein Jg. Zeit

Männer (M)

1 034 Simon Boch LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1994 00:53:54
2 037 Konstantin Wedel LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1993 00:54:47
3 198 Marcel Bräutigam GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein 1987 00:55:43
4 171 Tim Könnel TuS Heltersberg 1994 00:56:24
5 066 Daniel Götz SV Bergdorf-Höhn 1989 00:59:08
6 187 Max Betsch LAUFTRAINING.com 1990 00:59:26
7 231 Tobias Lautwein SG Wenden 1986 01:00:08
8 097 Philipp Stuckhardt Laufteam Kassel 1991 01:01:07
9 017 Dan Bürger LG Nord Berlin 1997 01:01:27
10 230 Fabian Jenne SG Wenden 1990 01:01:37
11 254 Maximilian von Lippe DJK SG Schwäbisch Gmünd 1988 01:02:16
12 123 Marc Bunzendahl VfL Altenstadt 1997 01:02:20
13 043 Martin Stier MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 1987 01:02:41
14 185 Jan Peterzelt Dresdner SC 1898 1998 01:02:50
15 233 Nils Schäfer SG Wenden 1990 01:05:25
16 110 Willi Paufler LG Wettenberg 1991 01:05:55
17 068 Andreas Krenz SV Bergdorf-Höhn 1984 01:06:38
18 009 David Mild LG Brandenkopf 1986 01:08:27
19 008 Jachin Kunz LG Brandenkopf 1997 01:09:59
20 143 Süleyman Kuzguncu LG Braunschweig 1988 01:11:05
21 189 Max Roßbach SC DHfK Leipzig 1993 01:13:39
22 004 Kevin Hupfer LG Brandenkopf 1996 01:14:06
23 209 Marcel Ernst Lauffeuer Fröttstädt 1986 01:15:17
24 193 Tobias Emmrich 1. TSV Bad Salzungen 1990 1985 01:18:06
25 207 Marcel Bilek Lauffeuer Fröttstädt 1986 01:20:57
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M

1 SG Wenden (M) (1) 03:07:07
231 Tobias Lautwein 01:00:08
230 Fabian Jenne 01:01:36
233 Nils Schäfer 01:05:23

2 LG Brandenkopf (M) (1) 03:32:26
009 David Mild 01:08:26
008 Jachin Kunz 01:09:56
004 Kevin Hupfer 01:14:04
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Pl.(AK) StartNr Name Verein Jg. Zeit

männliche Jugend (MJ) U20

1 116 Dominik Müller SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 2000 01:02:10
2 194 Roman Freitag Eisenacher LV 2001 01:02:25
3 033 Finn Hösch LG Stadtwerke München 2003 01:03:41
4 022 Tobias Ritter FC Ebershausen 2000 01:04:06
5 142 Leon-Magnus Ifftner LG Braunschweig 2002 01:05:18
6 084 Florian Frank TuS Bad Aibling 2001 01:06:07
7 129 Jan Luca Tanner Hannover 96 2002 01:06:14
8 145 Dustin Zeuner LG Braunschweig 2003 01:06:27
9 127 Julius Bode Hannover 96 2002 01:06:49
10 144 Frederik Mantel LG Braunschweig 2003 01:07:35
11 128 Lukas Schendel Hannover 96 2002 01:07:39
12 105 Samuel Feik LG Fulda e.V. 2001 01:07:55
13 104 Luis Gabriel Braukhoff LG Fulda e.V. 2002 01:08:27
14 235 André Damrat LAC Essingen 2000 01:08:31
15 103 Jan Luca Braukhoff LG Fulda e.V. 2002 01:10:18
16 124 Jussi Nissinen VfL Altenstadt 2002 01:11:06
17 016 Janos Graf LAC BERLIN 2001 01:15:50
18 141 Lennart Heine LG Braunschweig 2002 01:20:36
19 137 Tjard Wilshusen Laufclub BlueLiner 2000 01:28:10
20 225 Maurice Gottwald TSV 1860 Römhild 2002 01:31:16

Senioren M35

1 182 Marc Schulze Citylauf-Verein Dresden 1984 00:56:22
2 216 Marcel Krieghoff sc im puls erfurt 1984 00:57:47
3 058 Marcus Enders SC Ostheim/Rhön 1984 01:00:53
4 042 Heiko Middelhoff MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 1983 01:01:48
5 003 Johannes Hasselmann LG Brandenkopf 1984 01:02:53
6 217 Frank Kunze SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 1980 01:04:05
7 012 Bruno Schumi LG Brandenkopf 1984 01:04:30
8 060 Tino Haßmüller SC Ostheim/Rhön 1981 01:04:34
9 134 Sebastian Radecker Laufclub BlueLiner 1983 01:06:14
10 062 Daniel Richter SC Ostheim/Rhön 1984 01:07:19
11 136 Matthias Wilshusen Laufclub BlueLiner 1970 01:09:31
12 213 Stefan Zimmermann LG Ohra Energie 1981 01:11:05
13 212 Holger Tschaar LG Ohra Energie 1976 01:11:36
14 166 Thibaud Clipet Landau Running Company 1983 01:12:11
15 211 Stefan Böttger LG Ohra Energie 1981 01:12:45
16 135 Dominik Schrader Laufclub BlueLiner 1980 01:13:59
17 111 Daniel Blumenstein MT Melsungen 1980 01:15:45
18 006 Daniel Knäble LG Brandenkopf 1982 01:20:21
19 002 Christian Berghof LG Brandenkopf 1982 01:32:13
20 112 Julius Knoche MT Melsungen 1983 01:37:43
21 113 Moritz Wiegand MT Melsungen 1984 01:45:21

Senioren M40

1 109 Andrew Liston LG Wettenberg 1978 01:03:30
2 019 Carsten Hülss LG Buntentor Roadrunners 1975 01:06:21
3 226 Daniel Abraham VfB Torpedo Ichtershausen 1976 01:09:15
4 255 Sebastian Minke ASC Rosellen/Neuss 1977 01:09:44
5 184 Ulrich Trodler Citylauf-Verein Dresden 1976 01:11:44
6 139 Dr. Marcel Frank LAV Zeven 1978 01:12:00
7 095 Jörg Meder LAG Wesertal 1975 01:15:06
8 082 Heiko Geiß TSV Hollstadt 1979 01:30:42

Senioren M45

1 169 Alexander Barnsteiner LLG Landstuhl 1974 01:02:34
2 157 Götz Kreisel ASC Rosellen/Neuss 1969 01:05:44
3 200 Dominik Koch GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein 1973 01:06:30
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4 252 Armin Gotsch VfL Ostelsheim 1970 01:10:57
5 186 René Leßmüller FC Erzgebirge Aue 1970 01:11:02
6 228 Wolfgang Wellensiek Fußballclub Lübbecke 1972 01:12:53
7 155 Jörg Hansen ASC Rosellen/Neuss 1969 01:16:46
8 140 Marco Miltzlaff LAV Zeven 1970 01:17:01
9 221 Gunter Schudeja TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. 1970 01:17:50
10 005 Lothar Killig LG Brandenkopf 1967 01:18:26
11 138 Carsten Ahlfeld LAV Zeven 1967 01:22:25
12 224 Falko Gottschalk TSV 1860 Römhild 1973 01:29:00
13 196 Heiko Gareis Freizeitsportverein Neustadt (Orla) 1978 1972 01:31:04

e.V. 
14 080 Mike Hasenpusch TSV Brendlorenzen 1973 01:36:16
15 201 Lars Krüger GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein 1972 01:54:15

Senioren M50

1 031 Roland Wild LG Bamberg 1968 01:05:01
2 026 Thomas Langer LG Allgäu 1969 01:05:47
3 029 Christian Scholz LG Allgäu 1969 01:06:59
4 218 Jürgen Löschner SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 1969 01:07:04
5 065 Frank Elsner SV Bergdorf-Höhn 1968 01:09:49
6 027 Ulrich Morgen LG Allgäu 1968 01:10:38
7 180 Frank Jürries Citylauf-Verein Dresden 1969 01:11:28
8 093 Michael Fiess LAG Wesertal 1966 01:11:59
9 206 Matthias Hupe LAC Eichsfeld 1965 01:12:27
10 191 Thomas Berndt SSV Planeta Radebeul 1968 01:12:31
11 174 Werner Linden Schwarz-Weiss Alflen 1965 01:12:52
12 122 Armin Hast TV 03 Breitenbach 1968 01:13:06
13 236 Ralf Damrat LAC Essingen 1966 01:14:51
14 023 Thomas Blum LG Allgäu 1966 01:21:45
15 102 Michael Glüber Lauftreff Speeketze Marbach 1969 01:22:22
16 120 Holger Gumbel TSV Obervorschütz 1968 01:25:14
17 223 Lutz Evers TSV 1860 Römhild 1966 01:29:52
18 125 Christian Briesen Laufgruppe Schwerin 1966 01:35:58

Senioren M55

1 229 Jürgen Scherg Non-Stop-Ultra 1963 01:07:07
2 047 Winfried Huber PTSV Rosenheim 1960 01:07:38
3 248 Thomas Bauer TF Feuerbach 1962 01:08:28
4 063 Johann Hell SpVgg Wellheim-Konstein 1964 01:10:50
5 092 Karsten Lind Eschweger TSV 1964 01:12:20
6 197 Stephan Bayer GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein 1961 01:15:20
7 078 Peter Ruoff TG Viktoria Augsburg 1963 01:16:22
8 175 Bernd Keppler Möllner SV 1964 01:17:08
9 162 Thomas Koch Hennefer Turnverein 1962 01:22:01
10 222 Frank Jaeger SV Sömmerda 1964 01:22:12
11 237 Gerhard Emmenecker LAC Essingen 1962 01:24:27
12 238 Franz Marschik LAC Essingen 1959 01:26:10
13 202 Günther Stephan GutsMuths- Rennsteiglaufverein 1961 01:26:56
14 210 Horst Reinhardt Lauffeuer Fröttstädt 1963 01:28:46
15 151 Matthias Ebeling Post-SV Holzminden 1964 01:36:20

Senioren M60

1 032 Franz Prager LG Passau 1957 01:10:29
2 021 Hans Bouricha-Hörmann FC Ebershausen 1958 01:11:30
3 173 Christian Fröhlich Running Team Bad Ems 1959 01:15:34
4 250 Manfred Borsutzky TSV Reute 1959 01:18:14
5 024 Otto Hörmann LG Allgäu 1955 01:20:03
6 044 Peter Flöß PTSV Rosenheim 1956 01:21:13
7 072 Gerhard Flexeder SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1956 01:24:44
8 076 Anton Weps SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1955 01:25:57
9 045 Anton Gröschl PTSV Rosenheim 1959 01:26:09
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Pl.(AK) StartNr Name Verein Jg. Zeit
10 050 Hilmar Knoll PTSV Rosenheim 1959 01:29:19
11 149 Edgar Dohmann Post-SV Holzminden 1955 01:45:40

Senioren M65

1 074 Ludwig Lang SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1954 01:14:31
2 172 Ralf Bossert LG Westerwald 1951 01:16:45
3 069 Michael Wolter SV Bergdorf-Höhn 1954 01:21:57
4 071 Viktor Daudrich SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1950 01:22:27
5 147 Rüdiger Ullrich LG Kreis Verden 1951 01:24:44
6 085 Manfred Dormann TV Bad Brückenau 1950 01:26:16
7 152 Werner Golüke Post-SV Holzminden 1953 01:49:11
8 220 Friedbert Fütterer SV Gernrode 1887 1952 01:52:42

Senioren M70

1 040 Peter Speer MBB-SG Augsburg 1949 01:27:20
2 086 Anton Gorbunow TV Geiselhöring 1949 01:30:28
3 118 Günther Scheibehenne STC 1982 Hommertshausen 1948 01:35:54
4 234 Jürgen Graeber SuS Oberaden 1947 01:36:15
5 215 Ernst Hempel Saalfelder LV 1949 01:37:59

Senioren M75

1 247 Gerold Seiffert SWU SKF 1940 01:39:14
2 214 Raimund Krauße LV Einheit Greiz 1939 01:43:12
3 179 Johannes Herrmann LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf 1941 01:47:18
4 192 Siegfried Bendel SG Chemie Zeitz 1939 01:54:59
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Platz Team Zeit

MJU20

1 LG Braunschweig (MJU20) (1) 03:19:13
142 Leon-Magnus Ifftner 01:05:16
145 Dustin Zeuner 01:06:25
144 Frederik Mantel 01:07:32

2 Hannover 96 (MJU20) (1) 03:20:39
129 Jan Luca Tanner 01:06:12
127 Julius Bode 01:06:49
128 Lukas Schendel 01:07:38

3 LG Fulda e.V. (MJU20) (1) 03:26:34
105 Samuel Feik 01:07:53
104 Luis Gabriel Braukhoff 01:08:25
103 Jan Luca Braukhoff 01:10:16

M35

1 SC Ostheim/Rhön (M35) (1) 03:12:32
058 Marcus Enders 01:00:47
060 Tino Haßmüller 01:04:29
062 Daniel Richter 01:07:16

2 LG Brandenkopf (M35) (1) 03:27:34
003 Johannes Hasselmann 01:02:52
012 Bruno Schumi 01:04:28
006 Daniel Knäble 01:20:14

3 Laufclub BlueLiner (M35) (1) 03:29:37
134 Sebastian Radecker 01:06:12
136 Matthias Wilshusen 01:09:29
135 Dominik Schrader 01:13:56

4 LG Ohra Energie (M35) (1) 03:35:09
213 Stefan Zimmermann 01:10:59
212 Holger Tschaar 01:11:28
211 Stefan Böttger 01:12:42

5 MT Melsungen (M35) (1) 04:38:28
111 Daniel Blumenstein 01:15:41
112 Julius Knoche 01:37:34
113 Moritz Wiegand 01:45:13

M40/M45

1 ASC Rosellen/Neuss (M40/M45) (1) 03:31:59
157 Götz Kreisel 01:05:40
255 Sebastian Minke 01:09:39
155 Jörg Hansen 01:16:40

2 LAV Zeven (M40/M45) (1) 03:51:15
139 Dr. Marcel Frank 01:11:57
140 Marco Miltzlaff 01:16:59
138 Carsten Ahlfeld 01:22:19

M50/M55

1 LG Allgäu (M50/M55) (1) 03:23:09
026 Thomas Langer 01:05:43
029 Christian Scholz 01:06:55
027 Ulrich Morgen 01:10:31

2 LAC Essingen (M50/M55) (1) 04:05:18
236 Ralf Damrat 01:14:46
237 Gerhard Emmenecker 01:24:25
238 Franz Marschik 01:26:07

M60-M75
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Platz Team Zeit
1 SVG Ruhstorf/Rott (M60-M75) (1) 04:01:24

074 Ludwig Lang 01:14:27
071 Viktor Daudrich 01:22:20
072 Gerhard Flexeder 01:24:37

2 PTSV Rosenheim (M60-M75) (1) 04:16:26
044 Peter Flöß 01:21:09
045 Anton Gröschl 01:26:07
050 Hilmar Knoll 01:29:10


